10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Division Engineer I

Division Engineer |

Departmental Engineer

Senior Engineer

Division Engineer |

Asst Departmental Engineer

Asst Departmental Engineer

Division Engineer |

Construction Inspector IlI

Division Engineer |

Supervising Engineer |

Supervising Engineer ||

Division Engineer |

Senior Engineer

Supervising Engineer ||

Supervising Engineer |l

Senior Engineer

Division Engineer |

Other Positions Held Special District

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

Department

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$277,938

$268,466

$262,428

$191,816

$188,972

$187,176

$186,617

$182,314

$180,523

$177,452

$175,021

$170,943

$170,523

$168,932

$166,924

$164,514

$164,420

$164,003



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Supervising Engineer ||

Supervising Engineer ||

Supervising Engineer ||

Construction Inspector llI

Supervising Engineer |l

Supervising Engineer ||

Senior Engineer

Supervising Engineer |

Supervising Engineer I

Senior Engineer

Supervising Engineer ||

Civil Engineer

Supervising Engineer |

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Construction Inspector

Supervising Engineer |

Senior Engineer

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

$161,269

$160,669

$160,669

$160,137

$157,549

$157,549

$156,964

$156,901

$156,364

$155,464

$154,847

$152,354

$152,176

$150,425

$150,304

$149,667

$149,001

$147,458



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Supervising Construction Inspector

Supervising Designer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Supervising Construction Inspector

Senior Construction Inspector

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Construction Inspector

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Electrical Engineer

Senior Engineer

Electrical Engineer

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

$145,953

$145,190

$144,506

$144,137

$144,137

$144,137

$144,086

$143,340

$142,899

$141,682

$141,338

$141,193

$140,143

$139,939

$139,939

$139,380

$138,755

$137,203



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Supervising Construction Inspector

Supervisor Of Design Technology

Electrical Engineer

Civil Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Mechanical Engineer

Senior Engineer

Electrical Engineer

Construction Inspector Il

Engineering Associate Il

Civil Engineer

Mechanical Engineer

Engineering Associate Il

Civil Engineer

Electrical Engineer

Supervising Designer

Supervising Designer

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

$136,914

$136,230

$135,552

$134,749

$132,432

$132,158

$132,030

$131,425

$129,311

$127,458

$127,308

$126,800

$126,800

$126,529

$125,545

$124,483

$124,033

$123,969



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Supervising Construction Inspector

Supervising Designer

Supervising Construction Inspector

Engineering Associate Il

Senior Cad Support Specialist

Construction Inspector IlI

Senior Construction Inspector

Civil Engineer

Supervising Designer

Project Designer

Construction Inspector Il

Construction Inspector IlI

Engineering Associate Il

Civil Engineer

Construction Inspector IlI

Project Designer

Senior Construction Inspector

Survey Party Chief |

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

$123,325

$123,087

$122,982

$121,420

$121,271

$121,045

$119,675

$118,410

$114,280

$114,145

$113,434

$113,237

$112,168

$112,156

$111,577

$111,474

$110,445

$110,426



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Construction Inspector Il

Construction Cost Estimator

Engineering Associate Il

Civil Engineer

Designer Il

Construction Inspector IlI

Senior Cad Support Specialist

Project Designer

Construction Inspector IlI

Construction Inspector Il

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

$110,367

$110,361

$110,259

$110,252

$110,244

$109,413

$109,319

$109,170

$109,027

$108,800



