	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Division Engineer II		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$277,938
2.	Division Engineer I		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$268,466
3.	Departmental Engineer		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$262,428
4.	Senior Engineer		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$191,816
5.	Division Engineer I		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$188,972
6.	Asst Departmental Engineer		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$187,176
7.	Asst Departmental Engineer		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$186,617
8.	Division Engineer I		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$182,314
9.	Construction Inspector III		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$180,523
10.	Division Engineer I		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$177,452
11.	Supervising Engineer I		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$175,021
12.	Supervising Engineer II		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$170,943
13.	Division Engineer I		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$170,523
14.	Senior Engineer		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$168,932
15.	Supervising Engineer II		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$166,924
16.	Supervising Engineer II		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$164,514
17.	Senior Engineer		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$164,420
18.	Division Engineer I		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$164,003

19.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$161,269
20.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$160,669
21.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$160,669
22.	Construction Inspector III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$160,137
23.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$157,549
24.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$157,549
25.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$156,964
26.	Supervising Engineer I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$156,901
27.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$156,364
28.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$155,464
29.	Supervising Engineer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$154,847
30.	Civil Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$152,354
31.	Supervising Engineer I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$152,176
32.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$150,425
33.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$150,304
34.	Senior Construction Inspector	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$149,667
35.	Supervising Engineer I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$149,001
36.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$147,458

37.	Supervising Construction Inspector	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$145,953
38.	Supervising Designer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$145,190
39.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$144,506
40.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$144,137
41.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$144,137
42.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$144,137
43.	Supervising Construction Inspector	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$144,086
44.	Senior Construction Inspector	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$143,340
45.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$142,899
46.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$141,682
47.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$141,338
48.	Senior Construction Inspector	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$141,193
49.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$140,143
50.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$139,939
51.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$139,939
52.	Electrical Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$139,380
53.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$138,755
54.	Electrical Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$137,203

55.	Supervising Construction Inspector	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$136,914
56.	Supervisor Of Design Technology	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$136,230
57.	Electrical Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$135,552
58.	Civil Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$134,749
59.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$132,432
60.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$132,158
61.	Mechanical Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$132,030
62.	Senior Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$131,425
63.	Electrical Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$129,311
64.	Construction Inspector III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$127,458
65.	Engineering Associate III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$127,308
66.	Civil Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$126,800
67.	Mechanical Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$126,800
68.	Engineering Associate III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$126,529
69.	Civil Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$125,545
70.	Electrical Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$124,483
71.	Supervising Designer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$124,033
72.	Supervising Designer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$123,969

73.	Supervising Construction Inspector	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$123,325
74.	Supervising Designer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$123,087
75.	Supervising Construction Inspector	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$122,982
76.	Engineering Associate III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$121,420
77.	Senior Cad Support Specialist	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$121,271
78.	Construction Inspector III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$121,045
79.	Senior Construction Inspector	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$119,675
80.	Civil Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$118,410
81.	Supervising Designer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$114,280
82.	Project Designer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$114,145
83.	Construction Inspector III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$113,434
84.	Construction Inspector III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$113,237
85.	Engineering Associate III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$112,168
86.	Civil Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$112,156
87.	Construction Inspector III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$111,577
88.	Project Designer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$111,474
89.	Senior Construction Inspector	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$110,445
90.	Survey Party Chief I	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$110,426

91.	Construction Inspector III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$110,367
92.	Construction Cost Estimator	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$110,361
93.	Engineering Associate III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$110,259
94.	Civil Engineer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$110,252
95.	Designer II	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$110,244
96.	Construction Inspector III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$109,413
97.	Senior Cad Support Specialist	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$109,319
98.	Project Designer	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$109,170
99.	Construction Inspector III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$109,027
100.	Construction Inspector III	County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Engineering	\$108,800